
 
CM31 Melinder Kaur-Panesar 
SCA JEANETTE CUENCA 
Melinder.Kaur-
Panesar@foodstuffs.co.nz  

CM27 Nick Stace 

SCA RUBEN TOBIAS 

nick.stace@foodstuffs.co.
nz  

CM24 Yutaz Saher 
SCA SHAISTA KHAN  
Yutaz.Saher@foodstuffs.co.
nz 

0272004127 

CM18 Martyn Norris 

SCA ANITA FELTS 
Martyn.Norris1@foodstuffs.co.
nz  

027 570 8172 

CM17 Tony Olsen 

ACM RAHUL ADIP 

Tony.Olsen@foodstuffs.co.
nz  

CM9 Rex Livingstone 

ACM RAHUL ADIP 
Rex.Livingstone@foodstuffs.co
.nz  

021 117 3737 027 4066 307 
 

027 279 3449 021 939 186 

FOODSERVICE GEN MERCH & Chilled/Frozen Liquor/Beverage Butchery / Fresh Seafood Whole 

  CONFECTIONERY         
Baking Needs   Chilled Beer/Cider Butchery Seafood Fresh 
Breakfast Foods Apparel Frozen Wine Produce Seafood Frozen 
Cakes Baby Requirements Service Deli Spirits Frozen Seafood   
Condiments Biscuits and crackers Fresh Bread and Wraps RTDs     
Cooking Sauces, Stocks & Breakfast Foods Eggs Drinks - Beverages/Non-      
Marinades Confectionery   Carbonated     
Desserts Cooking and Dining         
Herbs/Spices/Seasonings Electrical    Tobacco Accessories     
International Foods First Aid/Medicines         
Long Life Milks, Creams and Food wraps and Bags         
Yoghurt General Housewares         
Oils and Fats Health Products         
Pasta/Rice/Noodles (Non- indented 
Rice) 

Home Entertainment  
Homecare 

        
Prepared Meals Laundry Needs         
Shelf Stable Fish & Meats Manchester         
Shelf Stable Fruits Packaging & Consumables         
Shelf Stable Vegetables Personal Care & Hygiene         
Snack foods (bulk) Pet Supplies         
Soups Phone Cards         
Spreads Seasonal         

  Snack foods (retail)         
  Stationery         

COMMODITIES Toys & Recreation         
 Paper goods         
  All Flour           

Contract Sugar Orders (no other 
sugar) 

          
Imported Oil (no other Oil)           
Indented Rice (Containerized)           



 


